\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promoci6 Grup: 10

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

27686: BASQUET SANT SADURNI GROC - CB ROQUETES -
27687: CB GAVA BLAU - INTERSPORT OLARIA - SAMA VILANOVA U16MB =
C.B. CORBERA NEGRE

20-12-2025 11:00
20-12-2025 13:45

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB GAVA BLAU

BASQUET SANT SADURNIi GROC

INTERSPORT OLARIA - SAMA VILANOVA U16MB
C.B. CORBERA NEGRE

CB ROQUETES
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399 452
341 217
287 238
273 339
300 354
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